Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-29832660 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Sunlord Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2022/02/22
Thin Film RF Inductor – UHQ0201Q_P01 Series
Operating Temp. : -55℃~+125℃
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS

Max. Rated
Current
Thickness Test
Freq. L/Q
Units  nH - MHz MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  L Q Freq S.R.F DCR Ir T
UHQ0201Q0N3□P01 0.3 10 500 20000 0.02 500
0.2±0.013
UHQ0201Q0N4□P01 0.4 10 500 20000 0.04 450
UHQ0201Q0N5□P01 0.5 10 500 20000 0.06 450
UHQ0201Q0N6□P01 0.6 10 500 20000 0.1 450
UHQ0201Q0N7□P01 0.7 10 500 20000 0.15 300
UHQ0201Q0N8□P01 0.8 10 500 20000 0.15 300
UHQ0201Q0N9□P01 0.9 10 500 20000 0.15 300
UHQ0201Q1N0□P01 1 10 500 15000 0.18 300
UHQ0201Q1N1□P01 1.1 10 500 15000 0.18 300
UHQ0201Q1N2□P01 1.2 10 500 15000 0.18 300
UHQ0201Q1N3□P01 1.3 10 500 15000 0.29 250
UHQ0201Q1N4□P01 1.4 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q1N5□P01 1.5 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q1N6□P01 1.6 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q1N7□P01 1.7 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q1N8□P01 1.8 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q1N9□P01 1.9 10 500 15000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q2N0□P01 2 10 500 12000 0.32 250
UHQ0201Q2N1□P01 2.1 10 500 12000 0.42 200
UHQ0201Q2N2□P01 2.2 10 500 12000 0.43 200
UHQ0201Q2N3□P01 2.3 10 500 12000 0.45 200
UHQ0201Q2N4□P01 2.4 10 500 12000 0.46 200
UHQ0201Q2N5□P01 2.5 10 500 12000 0.46 200
UHQ0201Q2N6□P01 2.6 10 500 12000 0.46 200
UHQ0201Q2N7□P01 2.7 10 500 12000 0.46 200
UHQ0201Q2N8□P01 2.8 10 500 12000 0.46 200
UHQ0201Q2N9□P01 2.9 10 500 12000 0.6 200
UHQ0201Q3N0□P01 3 10 500 12000 0.6 200
UHQ0201Q3N1□P01 3.1 10 500 12000 0.6 200
UHQ0201Q3N2□P01 3.2 10 500 12000 0.6 200
UHQ0201Q3N3□P01 3.3 10 500 12000 0.6 200
UHQ0201Q3N4□P01 3.4 10 500 12000 0.7 150
UHQ0201Q3N5□P01 3.5 10 500 12000 0.7 150
UHQ0201Q3N6□P01 3.6 10 500 10000 0.85 150
UHQ0201Q3N7□P01 3.7 10 500 10000 0.85 150
UHQ0201Q3N8□P01 3.8 10 500 10000 0.88 150
UHQ0201Q3N9□P01 3.9 10 500 10000 0.88 150
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-29832660 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Sunlord Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2022/02/22
UHQ0201Q4N0□P01 4 10 500 10000 0.88 150
UHQ0201Q4N1□P01 4.1 10 500 10000 0.9 150
UHQ0201Q4N2□P01 4.2 10 500 10000 0.9 150
UHQ0201Q4N3□P01 4.3 10 500 10000 0.9 150
UHQ0201Q4N7□P01 4.7 10 500 8000 1.2 150
UHQ0201Q5N1□P01 5.1 10 500 8000 1.2 150
UHQ0201Q5N6□P01 5.6 10 500 8000 1.2 150
UHQ0201Q6N2□P01 6.2 10 500 8000 1.3 100
UHQ0201Q6N8□P01 6.8 10 500 8000 1.5 100
UHQ0201Q7N5□P01 7.5 10 500 8000 1.5 100
UHQ0201Q8N2□P01 8.2 10 500 8000 1.5 100
UHQ0201Q9N1□P01 9.1 10 500 7000 2 100
UHQ0201Q10N□P01 10 10 500 7000 2 100
Note: □: Please specify the inductance tolerance. For L≤4.2nH, choose B=±0.1nH, C=±0.2nH or S=±0.3nH; For 4.2nH＜L＜5.6nH, choose,
H=±3%, J=±5%. or S=±0.3nH；For L≥5.6nH, choose, H=±3%, J=±5%
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-29832660 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Sunlord Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2022/02/22